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Solitude 

Dealer: 1091 Camperland of Oklahoma, LLC 

2022 Solitude Fifth Wheel Model: ST310GK-R-2022 

Solitude Residential Living Package 

Central Vacuum System 

-----Roller Shades 

-----Solid Step Quad Entry Steps 

-----Keyed-A-Like 

-----30,000 BTU Stealth A/C System (2x 15k A/C's) 

Solitude 'Peace of Mind' Package 

Solar Prep 

Solitude "Weather-Tek" Package 

Solitude "Max-Built" Construction Package 

Upgraded Cooper H-Rated T ires w/17.5" Wheels 

18 Cubic Foot Residential Refer 

T V  Bedroom (Mandatory) 

Electric Fireplace (Mandatory) 

12V Tank Heaters 

6-Point Hydraulic Leveling System

2nd Patio Awning 

Cotton Decor Upcharge 

3rd A/C 15K BTU 

King Bed Upgrade 

Solar Package w/300W Panel, Controller & 2000W Inverter 

RVIA Seal 

CDL Fee 

MSRP 
Decor: Cotton 

VIN: 573FS3623NAA08623 

BASE PRICE: 

OPTIONS TOTAL 

***MAP*** SUBTOTAL 

GRAND TOTAL INC FREIGHT 

)r? - J,. r ODS/'J 
F.O.B. Manufacturing Facility I True and Certified Copy 

$87,172.00 

$10,723.00 

$4,181.00 

$733.00 

$3,101.00 

$733.00 

$733.00 

$222.00 

$3,397.00 

$881.00 

$73.00 

$1,029.00 

$259.00 

$2,220.00 

$158.00 

$28,443.00 

$115,615.00 

$117,462.00 


