

## Solitude

## **MSRP**

Decor: Cotton

Dealer: 1091 Camperland of Oklahoma, LLC

VIN: 573FS3623NAA08623

2022 Solitude Fifth Wheel Model: ST310GK-R-2022	BASE PRICE:	\$87,172.00
Solitude Residential Living Package		\$10,723.00
Central Vacuum System		
Roller Shades		
Solid Step Quad Entry Steps		
Keyed-A-Like		
30,000 BTU Stealth A/C System (2x 15k A/C's)		
Solitude 'Peace of Mind' Package		\$4,181.00
Solar Prep		
Solitude "Weather-Tek" Package		
Solitude "Max-Built" Construction Package		
Upgraded Cooper H-Rated Tires w/17.5" Wheels		\$733.00
18 Cubic Foot Residential Refer		\$3,101.00
TV Bedroom (Mandatory)		\$733.00
Electric Fireplace (Mandatory)		\$733.00
12V Tank Heaters		\$222.00
6-Point Hydraulic Leveling System		\$3,397.00
2nd Patio Awning		\$881.00
Cotton Decor Upcharge		\$73.00
3rd A/C 15K BTU		\$1,029.00
King Bed Upgrade		\$259.00
Solar Package w/300W Panel, Controller & 2000W Inverter		\$2,220.00
RVIA Seal		\$158.00
CDL Fee		
	OPTIONS TOTAL	\$28,443.00
	***MAP*** SUBTOTAL	\$115,615.00
	GRAND TOTAL INC FREIGHT	\$117,462.00

22 - 21005 N True and Certified Copy